
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 18 MAR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SL

2 SH

3 MJ

4 AM

5 AN

6 RZ

7 RA

8 SA

9 ML

 01:08
 06:36
 14:03

 3.3
 0.2
 3.1

AQ ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CHINOOK I 

M.T- MARITIME AMITY 

M.V- NORD UTOPIA 

M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- HARMONY 

M.T- AL JASRA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- MARITIME GUARDIAN 

M.V- ORIOLE 

M.V- PEACE ANGEL 

 150.00

 182.80

 199.00

 260.00

 208.00

 40.60

 298.00

 105.00

 183.00

 189.99

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EVERGREEN
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

SEA TRADE
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING & PORTS

35549

35548

35557

35579

35580

35567

35582

24826

35565

35578

35573

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

YELLOWPEAS
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

810

NIL

15981

NIL

NIL

15668

NIL

1516

21813

NIL

12000

NIL

NIL

1100

810

--

NIL

12407

522

27338

--

NIL

72023

2476

NIL

55650

7000

5093

8671

12768

2000

8512

63903

NO WORK

16679

NO WORK

35502

MZ

RA

SA

SH / SR

BA

RZ

AR / ML

SG

ML

MJ

MR

17/03

15/03

16/03

17/03

17/03

16/03

17/03

28/06

16/03

17/03

16/03

 17:42

 10:00

 18:15

 12:40

  8:40

 15:40

 13:12

  7:00

 10:24

 16:00

 18:50

17500

25174

40106

24180

135926

3992

38492

55650

54502

17/03/25

18/03/25

18/03/25

 18:00

  6:05

  6:10
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

159

146.5

180.07

228

180

174.38

228.99

228

200

228

228

141

122.02

M.T- SAGA 

M.T- LOEVSTAKKEN 

M.T- MARITIME TUNTIGA 

M.T- EM ZENITH 

M.T- MARITIME NORDIC 

M.T- HENG HUI YONG TAI 

M.V- AGRI OCEAN 

M.T- MARTINI 

M.V- BLOOM HALO 

M.T- NAVE RIGEL 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.T- DS ROSA 

M.T- KAISA I 

9.2

8.2

10

11.9

10

9.45

12.6

8

12.64

10

11.7

9.9

5.7

35551

35552

35568

35569

35571

35572

35575

35577

35581

35583

35584

35585

35586

10/03/25

10/03/25

14/03/25

14/03/25

15/03/25

15/03/25

16/03/25

16/03/25

17/03/25

17/03/25

17/03/25

18/03/25

18/03/25

 04:20

 08:12

 06:30

 07:54

 06:00

 08:12

 01:30

 16:36

 05:54

 11:18

 23:48

 0 :24

 05:18

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

T2S

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

PANAMA

NORWAY

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PAKISTAN

S KOREA

PANAMA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

UAE

INDONASIA

INDONASIA

USA

PQA

RICHARD BAY

KUWAIT

FUJAIRAH

INDONESIA

IRAQ

18300

8998

30010

52875

30680

26350

66199

30000

60494

39652

39595

18000

3266

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

LCT

LCT

FOTCO

LCT

LCT

FAP

FOTCO

PIBT

FOTCO

FOTCO

LCT

EVTL

   Terminal 
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M.V- MSC GREENWICH 1

Ship Name

18-MAR-25  12:30 CONTAINERS MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

13

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- MARITIME GUARDIAN  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:10 hrs (ML)

2 M.T- HARMONY  will sail from FAP @ 06:05 hrs (RZ)

3 M.T- MARITIME AMITY  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:30 hrs (RA)

4 M.V- PEACE ANGEL  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MR)

5 M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS  will sail from QICT-VII @ 22:00 hrs (SH),(SR)

6 M.V- VALENCE  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (SL)

7 M.V- AGRI OCEAN  will berth to FAP @ 09:00 hrs (SH),(AN)

8 M.T- EM ZENITH  will berth to FOTCO @ 09:30 hrs (MR),(RA)

9 M.T- KAISA I  will berth to EVTL @ 12:00 hrs (RZ)

10 M.V- MSC GREENWICH  will berth to QT2-I @ 15:30 hrs (MJ),(AM)

11 M.T- SAGA  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:30 hrs (SA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7771
9538

1632

3568

3500

39
3485

2100

712

414

670

972
86

331

369

276

35463

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1128 TOTAL 1134 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- MSC MATTINA 

M.T- GALL 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

35576

35541

35580

1

2

3

QT2-II

LCT

QT2-I

17-03-2025

17-03-2025

17-03-2025

610

1340

1800


